

S.T 40/21
S.C 76/18

Order No. 14
14.05.2025

All the three accused persons, who are on court bail, are present and have filed their hazira through their Ld. Advocate.
The prosecution has taken no steps.
No witness is present.
No SR of witnesses has been received.
Heard the Ld. Advocate for the accused persons.
A fresh schedule for examination of prosecution witnesses is drawn up as follows:-
To 17.07.25 for examination of C.S.W No. 1, 2, 3
To 18.07.25 for examination of C.S.W No. 4, 5, 6,
To 19.07.25 for examination of C.S.W No. 7, 8, 9
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)